

\230

Cr1.A.No. 516 OF 2004

ITEM No.101

Court No.6

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No.516 of 2004

MUNNA KUMAR Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR Respondent(s)

(With appln. for bail and with office report)

Date : 1/03/2005: This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s) Mr. Kameshwar Singh, Adv. for
Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv. for
Mr. B.B. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post on 3-3-2005.

(R.K. DHAWAN) (SHELLY SENGUPTA)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER